9/30/2014 16:41:43 From: To: 8506176383

(1/4)

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 1 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H14000229495 3))) H140002294953ABC3 Fill 12t before ment Amendment H14000 22949 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Tot Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** -SEP Email Address: မီ LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION CNL/SUGARLAND, LTD. N Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04 ENED OCT 0 1 2014 J. HARRIS Estimated Charge \$105.00 \propto Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

9/30/2014 16:41:43 From: To: 8506176383

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT то CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

4

CNUSUGARLAND, LTD.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on November 15, 1996 _____, assigned Florida document number ____ A96000002119 adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited martnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, enter new mailing address and/or principal office address here:

New Principal Office Addres	ss: 1205 St. Charles Avenue, Suite D		C.
(Musi be STREET address)	New Orleans, Louisiana 70130	4	$\leq \infty$
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		E SE	SECK: /ISI B X
		0	22
New Mailing Address:	1205 St. Charles Avenue, Suite D	<u></u>	- 12 ⁻¹ 1
(May be past office bas)	New Orleans, Louisiana 70130	O	in the second
			말음면
			19-17 C
			-13 C
C. If amending the registered agent and/or		s, enter the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new register	<u>ed office address here</u> :	1	
	Carver, Darden, Koretzky, Tessier, Finn, B	lossman & Areaux LLC	(2)
Name of New Registered Agent:	Attn: Matthew C. Hoffman, Esq.		
New Registered Office Address:	801 West Romana Street, Suite A		
	Enter Florida street addre	su l	
	Pensacola	32502	

Page 1 of 3

FL043 - 05/87/2009 C T System Dallac

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Carver, Darden, Koretzky, Tessier, Finn, Blossman & Areaux, LLC By: If Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u> Matthew C. Hoffman

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action	
	CNL RESTAURANTS XVI, INC.	450 S. ORANGE A VENUE ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801	Add Remove	
	POROXORIO30548 Southeast restaurant group-miami, inc	8191 N.W. 12th STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33126	Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	SEURE SIVISION 14 SEP
			Add Remove	SULED
			Add	STATE STATE

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

This Limited Partnership hereby clects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."

This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

Page 2 of 3

(3/4)

PL043 - 93/97/9099 C T System Online

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Atlach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Designated Office Address changed to: 2700 S.W. 37th Avenue, Minmi, Florida 33133

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*;

.

(*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)

		8y:	CAL RESTAURANTS XVI, INC.		
Signature(s) of all new or dissoc	ialing gen	e <u>ral partner</u> By:	SOUTHEAST RESTAURANT GROUP-MIAMI, INC.		
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75			14 SEP 30 A	SECRETAC SECRETAC SIVISIAN OF COMPACT
		Page 3 of :	3	4H11: 27	

FL043 - 03/03/1009 C T Symes OnSim